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Age Groups of Children at Home (15) and Census Family Structure (7) for the Census Families in Private Households of Canada,
Provinces, Territories, Census Divisions and Census Subdivisions, 2006 Census - 20% Sample Data

Geography = Puvirnituqg, VN

Age groups of children at home (15)
Total - Families by age groups of
children at home

Total families without children at
home

Total families with children at home

Total families with children at home
24 years and under

All 18 years and over

Some 18 years and over and
some 17 years and under

All 17 years and under
All under 6 years
All 6 to 14 years
All 15 to 17 years

Some under 6 years and some
6 to 14 years

Some under 6 years and some
15to 17 years
Some 6 to 14 years and some
15to 17 years
Some under 6 years, some 6 to
14 years and some 15 to 17
years

Total families with all children at

home 25 years and over

Note(s) :

Total - Census
family structure

330

15
310

300
30

65
205
60
35

70

10

15

15

Total couple
families

195

20
175

170
15

45
115
25
15

50

10

15

Census family structure (7)

Married
couple
families

110

10
105

100
15

40
50
10
10

20

10

Common-law

couple families

85

15
75

75

70
25

35

10

Total lone-
parent families

130

130

125
15

20
95
35
25

20

10

10

Female
parent
families

90

90

85
10

15
65
25
20
10

15

10

Male parent
families

40

40

40
10

10
30
10
10

Source: Statistics Canada, 2006 Census of Population.
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