



## <u>Census</u> > <u>2006 Census: Data products</u> > <u>Topic-based tabulations</u> >

Age Groups of Children at Home (15) and Census Family Structure (7) for the Census Families in Private Households of Canada, Provinces, Territories, Census Divisions and Census Subdivisions, 2006 Census - 20% Sample Data

Age groups of children at home (15)	Census family structure (7)						
	Total - Census family structure	Total couple families	Married couple families	Common-law couple families	Total lone- parent families	Female parent families	Male parent families
Fotal - Families by age groups of shildren at home	330	195	110	85	130	90	40
Total families without children at home	15	20	10	15	0	0	C
Total families with children at home	310	175	105	75	130	90	40
Total families with children at home 24 years and under	300	170	100	75	125	85	40
All 18 years and over	30	15	15	0	15	10	10
Some 18 years and over and some 17 years and under	65	45	40	0	20	15	10
All 17 years and under	205	115	50	70	95	65	30
All under 6 years	60	25	10	25	35	25	10
All 6 to 14 years	35	15	10	0	25	20	10
All 15 to 17 years	0	0	0	0	0	10	C
Some under 6 years and some 6 to 14 years	70	50	20	35	20	15	C
Some under 6 years and some 15 to 17 years	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
Some 6 to 14 years and some 15 to 17 years	10	10	10	10	0	0	C
Some under 6 years, some 6 to 14 years and some 15 to 17 years	15	15	0	0	10	0	C
Total families with all children at home 25 years and over	15	0	0	0	10	10	C

Geography = Puvirnituq, VN

Source: Statistics Canada, 2006 Census of Population.

How to cite: Statistics Canada. 2007. Age Groups of Children at Home (15) and Census Family Structure (7) for the Census Families in Private Households of Canada, Provinces, Territories, Census Divisions and Census Subdivisions, 2006 Census - 20% Sample Data (table). Topic-based tabulation. 2006 Census of Population.

Statistics Canada catalogue no. 97-553-XCB2006023. Ottawa. Released September 12, 2007.

http://www12.statcan.ca/english/census06/data/topics/Print.cfm?PID=89033&GID=773523&D1=0&D2=0&D3=0&D4=0&D5=0&D6=0 (accessed May 15, 2009).

## Back to referring page